¢

bfs

primes

map-heavy
map-light

msort

Sparse-mxv-csr

suffix-array
triangle-count

bignum-add
delaunay
grep

&

nearest-nbrs
nqueens

<

wcC

<

linefit

>

mandelbrot

1.65
1.60
1.551
1.50+
1.45
1.40+
1.35+
1.30+
1.10+
0.90
0.85
0.70

30

20

Processors
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